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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XCIII. Exports of Canada to United States in quantities and values 
by classes of home produce in the five fiscal years 1902-1906—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Quantit ies. 

1902. 1903. 1904. 1905. 1906 

y. Manufactures—con. 
Leather—con. 

Leather , n.e.s 
Sole 
U p p e r 
Other mfs. of 

Total l ea the r . . . 
L ime 
Liquors— 

Ale and beer 
Gin 
Whiskey 
Wines 
Other spirits n.e.s 

Total l i q u o r s . . . . 
Metals, n .o.p 
Musical instruments— 

Organs 
Pianos 
Other instruments 

Total m u s i c a l 
i n s t r u m e n t s . . . 

Oil cake 
Oil, n.e.s 
Paper , wall 
Paper , n.e. s 
Photographs 
Rags 
Ships sold to other coun­

tries 
Soap 
Starch 
Stone, granite, marble, 

etc. , dressed 
Sugar, all kinds, n.e.s 
Sugar—house syrup 
T a r 
Tin, manufactures o f . . . . . 
Tobacco— 

Cigars 
Cigarettes 
Steins and cutt ings . . 
All other 

Total t obacco . . . 
Tow 
Vehicles— 

Automobiles 
Carriages 
Carriages, par ts of 
Carts 
Waggons 
Bicycles 
Bicycles, par ts of 
Other vehicles 

lb. 

gal. 

cwt. 

NO. 

NO. 
cwt. 
gal. 
roll. 

lb. 

ton. 
lb. 

lb. 

lb. 
n 

cwt. 

NO. 

NO. 

25,505 
27,841 

3,191 
17 

81,489 
931 

2,085 
87,716 
13,243 

74 
12J 

194 

5,226 
24,857 

5,109,338 

1,002 
22,222 
3,000 

137,455 
46,570 

451 
45i 

200,635 
6,332 

207,057 
3,131 

116 

32 
71 
138 

173 

124,257 
25,255 

652 

4,181 
143 

110,494 
455 

1,088 
116,361 

107 
166 

273 
4,700 
3,177 

19,779 

5,892,060 

509 
1,462 

550 

54,264 
71,498 

1 
2 

229,446 
10,023 

555 

316,171 
117,72' 

8,499 

3,108 
92 

134,776 
1,575 
9,977 

149,528 

95 
187 

282 

27,189 
16,340 

9,316,162 

86 
29,634 

1,160 

12,965 
41,163 

11 

340,172 
6,838 

1,701 

48 

115 
35 
97 

293,481 
8.->0 

3,702 

6,716 
284 

187,439 
1,657 

31,054 
227,150 

66 
141 

207 

314,535 
5.210 

11,688,219 

617 
79,515 
5,053 

46,449 
68,454 

4 
1 

252,809 
16,600 

51 

18 
50 
69 

1 Pounds . 


